VEB835T - 365 - DIAGONAL FRENCH TERRY CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

VE835T 365 - DIAGONAL FRENCH TERRY CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT (I3

Coming Soon! / Hamarosan érkezik!

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

. Black Cream

. Navy

) &
24
49
66

VST

MAIN FEATURES

360 g/m?

88% ring spun combed cotton - 12% Polyester - 360 gr/m?

1x1 rib collar, waist and cuffs
Drop Shoulder

Side seam

Over Fit

Tagless

Country Of Origin:

Italy
S M L
24 24 24
53 57 61
68 70 72

XL
24
65
74

2XL
24
69
76
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